dimanche 14 aoit 2022
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Mot retenu

PONDE
aivs
OHMIQUES
EpANNELER
OSEZ
LUXERONS
TWEED
CUEVA
WEB
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POMMER
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JE
MILITONS
APPONDEZ
CUB/
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FuSENT
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Place
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Points

22
27
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77
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Cumul

22
49
120
197
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349
395
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532
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710
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9208
930




